
Date Meeting

Tuesday 5 September

Tuesday 12 September

Tuesday 19 September

Tuesday 26 September

Tuesday 3 October Leadership Committee Meeting (including Pay Committee)

Tuesday 10 October

Tuesday 17 October Leading Behaviour Committee Meeting

Tuesday 24 October

Tuesday 7 November

Tuesday 14 November

Tuesday 21 November Leading Learning Committee Meeting

Tuesday 28 November

Tuesday 5 December

Tuesday 12 December Full Governors

Tuesday 19 December

Tuesday 9 January

Tuesday 16 January Leading Behaviour Committee Meeting

Tuesday 23 January

Tuesday 30 January Leadership Committee Meeting

Tuesday 6 February

Tuesday 20 February

Tuesday 27 February Leading Learning Committee Meeting

Tuesday 5 March

Tuesday 12 March Full Governors

Tuesday 19 March

Tuesday 9 April

Tuesday 16 April Leading Behaviour Committee Meeting

Tuesday 23 April

Tuesday 30 April

Tuesday 7 May Leadership Committee Meeting

Tuesday 14 May

Tuesday 21 May

Tuesday 4 June

Tuesday 11 June Leading Learning Committee Meeting

Tuesday 18 June

Tuesday 25 June

Tuesday 2 July

Tuesday 9 July Full Governors

Tuesday 16 July

Summer Holidays

Easter

Half Term

Headlands School Governor Meetings 2023 - 2024

All meetings start at 6pm unless otherwise stated

Half Term

Christmas Break

Half Term


